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Contact Details for re-no�fied Submission Points (22 June 2023) 

Submiter On Behalf of Contact details 

#9: Susan Gathercole  Anderson, Mactaggert, Hinds and 
Gathercole families 

Email: 
susangathercole@gmail.com 

#13: Jennie Semple  N/A Email: jped@sent.com 

#32: Ben Wilson Wilson Family Email: benw@rwl.co.nz 

#33: Phil Hunt The Fork Farm Family Trust  Email: ffphill@gmail.com 

#39: John Palmer  N/A Email: John@johnpalmer.co.nz 

#44: Brendon Fraher  N/A Email: 
brendonandjude@gmail.com 

#47: Paterson Pits Glen Dene Limited  Email: wanaka@ppgroup.co.nz 

#48: Jo Fyfe (JEA) Second Star Limited  Email: jo@jea.co.nz 

#49: Paterson Pits 
Group 

Richard Burdon Email: wanaka@ppgroup.co.nz 

#54:  Janet 
Bartholomew 

N/A Email: j.b.wanakanz@gmail.com 

#55: Brent Will N/A Email: 
brent@dentalexperts.co.nz 

#56: Megan Davies Hidden Hills Residents Associa�on Email: megansedon@gmail.com 

#59:  Werner Murray – 
The Property Group  

Anna Hutchinson Family Trust  Email: 
wmurray@propertygroup.co.nz 

#67: Julian Haworth Upper Clutha Environment Society Email: uces@xtra.co.nz 

#73: Ian Greaves Bike Wanaka Inc Email: icgreaves@gmail.com 

#96: Scot Freeman Treespace No.1 Limited Partnership Email: 
scot@southernplanning.co.nz 

#99 John Wellington Upper Clutha Tracks Trust Email: 
johnwellingtonnz@gmail.com 

#132: Rosie Hill Rock Supplies NZ Limited  Email: rosie.hill@al.nz 
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#134: Maree Baker-
Galloway 

Criffel Deer Ltd, Ballantyne Barker 
Holdings Limited & Mt Acernus Holdings 
Ltd 

Email: maree.baker-
galloway@al.nz 

#139: Rosie Hill Grant Stalker Family Trust  Email: rosie.hill@al.nz 

#140: Rosie Hill Maryhill Limited  Email: rosie.hill@al.nz 

#176: Rosie Hill Glendu Bay Trustees Limited  Email: rosie.hill@al.nz 

#177: Rosie Hill Glencoe Sta�on Limited and Glencoe Land 
Development Company Limited  

Email: rosie.hill@al.nz 

#183: Rosie Hill Coneburn Preserve Holdings Limited and 
Henley Downs Farm Holdings Limited  

Email: rosie.hill@al.nz 

#194: Sue Bradley  Southern Lakes Windriders (Waka�pu 
Kitesurfers, windsurfers and Wing Foils 
Group)  

Email: 
windsurfsue@hotmail.com 

#206: Jo Fyfe (JEA) Sally and Braden Currie Email: jo@jea.co.nz 

 

 


